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27 June Welcome to Students(Session Starts) 

 

4 July Election (School Assembly) 

11 July 

 

25 July Nag Panchami (Holiday) 

 
1 August Eid (Holidays) 

4 August Monday Cyclic Test 

8 August 
 Songs competition (Nursery to KG II)  
 Patriotic songs Competition (Std. I to IV) 
 Speech On Independence Day (Std. 7th & 8th) 

10 August 
Monday Cyclic Test 

 Speech on Independence Day  (Std. VI to VIII) 
12 August Janmastami (Holiday)  

15 August Independence Day  Celebration  

17 August Monday Cyclic Test 

22 August Ganesh Chaturthi  (Holiday)  

24 August 
Monday Cyclic Test 

I Term Exam Pre-primary (Nursery to KG II) 

25 August 1st Periodic Test (VI to X )  

31 August Anant Chaturdashi 

 
5 September Teachers day Celebration  

7 September Monday Cyclic Test 

12 September 

 Hindi Day Celebration (VII to X ) 
 Shlok Competition ( Nursery to KG II) 
 Hindi Doha competition (Std. I to IV) 
 Hindi Kavita Competition (Std. V & VI)  

14 September Monday Cyclic Test 

21 September 

Monday Cyclic Test 

 

 

28 September Monday Cyclic Test 

Activity : 
 Musical Chair ( Nursery to KG II) 
 Handwriting Competition (Std. I to V) 
  Speech on corona (Std. VI to VIII) 
  
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2 October Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

3 October  

 

5 October Monday Cyclic Test 
12 October Monday Cyclic Test 
16 October Pitru Moksh Amavshya (Holiday) 
17 October Ghatsthapna (Holiday) 

19 October Monday Cyclic Test 

24 October Astami (Holiday) 

26 October Dashera (Holiday) 

30 October Eid 

31 October 

To 

11 November 

Half Yearly Exam (Std. I to X) 

 
3 November  

To 

11 November 

II Term Pre-Primary 

17 November  

16 November 
 

 

23 November Monday Cyclic Test

30 November Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

 

1 December Monday Cyclic Test 

5 December 

 

7 December Monday Cyclic Test 

Activity : 
 . 

Activity : 

Sport Activity  
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12 December 

 
 

14 December Monday Cyclic Test 

19 December 
 

 
21 December Monday Cyclic Test 

25 December Christmas Day (Holiday) 
26 December PTM 
28 December Monday Cyclic Test 

 
4 January  Monday Cyclic Test 

11 January Monday Cyclic Test 
15 January Makar Sankrati (Holiday) 

16 January 

To 

27 January 

III Periodic Test (Std. VI to X)  

18 January Monday Cyclic Test 

23 January Bal sabha 

25 January Monday Cyclic Test 

26 January Republic Day 

30 January Bal sabha/PTM 
 

1 February Monday Cyclic Test 

8 February Monday Cyclic Test 
15 February Monday Cyclic Test 
19 February Shivaji Jayanti (Holiday) 
21 February Bal sabha/PTM 

22 February Monday Cyclic Test 

 
2 March Monday Cyclic Test 
2 March  

To 
12 March 

III Term Pre-Primary 

30 March Result  
 

Sport Activity : 

Activity : 


